
Monroe Music 2021-2022 Calendar of Events 
 

Day     Time  Event     Groups  Location 
Monday  September 13  3:20 report Baseball Pep Band   6-8 Band  Monroe 

Tuesday September 21  6:30pm  Beg. Band “Concerstration”  5th Grade Band  Monroe  

Sunday  September 26  2:00-5:30pm Pep Band Rehearsal   6-8 Band  Monroe 

Tuesday September 28  5-6:30pm Practice for LCHS Homecoming  7-8 Band  LCHS 

Friday  October 1  6:15pm  LCHS Homecoming Game  7-8 Band  LCHS 

Saturday October 2  TBA  ILMEA Auditions    Select 7-8 Grade VIRTUAL SUBMISSION 

Monday  October 4  4:20 report Girls BBall Pep Band   6-8 Band  Monroe 

Wednesday October 13  6:30pm  Fall Choir Concert   5-8 Choirs  Monroe 

Wednesday November 3  6-8pm  Honor Choir Rehearsal   Select 6-8 Choir  LCHS Auditorium 

Saturday November 6  All Day  ILMEA Festival    Select 7-8 Grade Augustana College 

Tuesday November 9  4:20 report Boys BBall Pep Band   6-8 Band  Monroe 

Wednesday November 10  7:00pm  Limestone Choir Fest   6-8 Choir  LCHS Auditorium 

Saturday November 13  All Day  JEM/Jazz ILMEA Festival   Select 5-8 Grade Streator HS 

Wednesday November 17  5:00pm  Kindergarten National Anthem  Kindergarten  Monroe 

Saturday November 27  TBA Evening Alpha Park Christmas Caroling  5-8 Choirs  Alpha Park 

Thursday December 2  5:00pm  1st Grade National Anthem  1st Grade  Monroe 

Saturday December 4  8:15-10:15am Sing @ Santa Breakfast   5-8 Choirs  Monroe 

Thursday December 9  6:30pm  Holiday Concert (+group photos) All   Monroe Gym 

Tuesday January 18  4:40 report Sing @ 8th Grade Boy’s BBall  6-8 Choir  Monroe Gym 

Wednesday February 2  3:40 report Volleyball Game Pep Band  6-8 Band  Monroe 

Thursday February 10  4:20 report 5th/6th BBall Pep Band   6-8 Band  Monroe 

Friday  February 25  Evening  Organizational Contest   6-8 Band/Choir/Jazz Germantown Hills 

Wednesday March 2   1:00pm  Grandparents Program   K-4 Music Classes Monroe 

Thursday March 3   Evening  Solo & Ensemble Preview  6-8 Band/Choir, 5Choir Monroe 

Saturday March 5   Evening  Stompin’ at the Savoy   Jazz Band  LCHS Cafeteria 

Friday  March 11  TBA  Solo & Ensemble Contest  Select 6-8, 5 Choir ICC 

Tuesday April 5   6-8pm  Honor Band Rehearsal   Select 6-8 Band  LCHS Band Room 

Thursday April 7   7:00pm  Grade School Band Fest   6-8 Band  LCHS Auditorium 

Tuesday April 26   11-12:15 Spring Celebration   6-8Choir,Band,Ave,Jazz Downtown Peoria  

Tuesday May 3   6:30pm  Spring Concert    All   Monroe 

TBA     Day  Nursing Home Tour   5th Band/Choir  Various Locations 

Tuesday May 17   7:00pm  8th Grade Graduation   5-6-7 Band  Monroe 


